
The Aga Khan University 

Administrative Staff to Review/Approve Pre-award Grants 

 

UNIT ENTITY RESPONSIBILITY EMAIL EXT. 

HUMAN 

RESOURCES  

East Africa Agnes Kamau agnes.kamau@aku.edu 2269 

Tanzania Terry Ramadhani terry.ramadhani@aku.edu 122 

ISMC, UK Saima Ali saima.ali@aku.edu 3854 

FINANCE 
East Africa Rashid Khalani rashid.khalani@aku.edu 2699 

ISMC, UK Reg Bruney reg.bruney@aku.edu 3855 

LEGAL 
East Africa Judith Oduge-

Otieno 

judith.oduge-otieno@aku.edu 2484 

ESTATE and 

HOUSING 

East Africa Safina Alibhai safina.alibhai@aku.edu  
2431/ 

2249 

ISMC, UK Reg Bruney reg.bruney@aku.edu 3855 

SECURITY East Africa Khurram Jamal khurram.jamal@aku.edu 2469 

REGISTRAR 

OFFICE 

AKU Louis Ariano louis.ariano@aku.edu 4440 

DEAN’S 

OFFICE 

MC, East 
Africa 

Robert Armstrong  robert.armstrong@aku.edu 2107 

SONAM, East 

Africa 
Sharon Brownie  sharon.brownie@aku.edu 2667 

 

If you are located at another AKU Campus, you can make direct calls to: 

For East Africa dial *254 followed by extension number 

For ISMC (UK) dial *44 followed by extension number 
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